

Certified that this M.B. contain
100 (one hundred) pages by Printers-
Machine and Issued to Shri Baban
Ram A.E. R.W.D. Warg Sub-Division
Kutumba.

10-1-20
Executive Engineer

Rural Works Division, at

Warg Division, Aurangabad

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134.

E.E. Aurangabad. Division.

A.E. Kutumba. Sub-Division.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

512320

2556

Name of officer

Shri Baban Ram A.E.

R.W.D. Warg Sub-Div. Kutumba.

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 ¹⁴

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of road - Karmg Bastanpur					
path to Bodhi Bigha					
Agency: - Kishore KR, Singh CNCP No 8 (8043)					
Date of start: - 31/07/2020					
Date of completion - 30/07/2021					
measurement					
1. providing G.S.B					
comp. work.					
$2 \times 31 \times 30 \times 0.525 \times 0.10 = 97.65$					
$2 \times 1 \times 5 \times 0.525 \times 0.10 = 0.525$					
$4 \times 31 \times 30 \times 4.05 \times 0.10 = 753.00$					
$4 \times 1 \times 5 \times 4.05 \times 0.10 = 4.05$					
$4 \times 23 \times 30 \times 4.05 \times 0.10 = 979.00$					
					2357.00 m ²

476.84 m³

12.2.20

AE

Name of road - Karmg Bastanpur path to Bodhi Bigha

Date of start -

Agency: - Kishore KR Singh

CNCP No 8 (8043)

Date of start - 31/07/2020

Date of Completion - 30/07/2021

Abstract of cost

(1.) Clearing and grading road land

TMB P-6 I-NO-1

24.25 m³ @ 74.16/m³ - Rs-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
1.05 Hect @ 51133.76/Hect Rs-					53690.00
(2) Excavation in boundary with 800 (box cuttip)					
TMB P-6 I-NO-02					
26.25/m ³ @ 74.16/m ³ Rs-					1947.00
(3) Excavated material from box cuttip					
TMB P-6 I-NO-3					
15.75/m ³ @ 26.11/m ³ Rs-					411.00
(4) Dismantling & existing structure like culvert					
TMB P-6 I-NO-04					
7.83/m ³ @ 484.74/m ³ Rs-					3796.00
5. Dismantling of existing structure like culvert					59844.00
brick					
B.F-Rs-					59844.00
(5) Dismantling of existing structure like culvert					
brick masonry					
TMB P-6 I-NO-5					
242.41/m ³ @ 231.77/m ³ Rs-					56183.00
(6) removing Hm pipe					
TMB P-6 I-NO-06					
(i) up to 600 mm ϕ					
67.50 m @ 174.78/m ³ Rs-					11798.00
(ii) 600 mm to 900 mm ϕ					
TMB P-6 15.00 m @ 236.34/m ³ Rs-					3545.00
7. Completion of embankment with material					
(i) For 1000 m road					
					Rs- 131370.00

TMB-7,

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B.F	RS-	131370.00

(7) compaction of embankment			
with materials			

~~TMB-R~~ (U For- (U) room level)

$608.14/m^3$	@	$1742.94/m^3$	$R_3 - 1063.88 = 50$
--------------	---	---------------	----------------------

II For 150 m Level

TMB p-7

$$1129.41/m^3 @ 131.03/m^3 \times 147987 = 00$$

(8) E/w in excavation for found of structure.

TMBP-7 I-NO -08

261.66/m³ @ 269.32/m³ Rs - 704702.00

$$R_8 - 456215 = 650$$

B-P- R3 - 456215=00

(g)	providing	pcc	m15
	in	open	foundation

TMB	P-7	I-No-9
-----	-----	--------

$$45.09/m^3 \quad \textcircled{a} \quad 4898.83/m^3 \quad R_3 - 220888 = 00$$

(10) providing pcc m-20
in sub-structure

TMB P-7	I-10-10
---------	---------

268.05/m ³	@ 5690.64/m ³	Rs - 1525376.00
-----------------------	--------------------------	-----------------

(ii) providing and laying

RCC MP3 H-PIPE of 600 mm ϕ

TMB p-7 2 A0-11

Rs - 80983.00

3012362200

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
			B.T-RS		3012362.00
1) providing and laying					
RCC MP ₃ H. pipe of 1000 mm ϕ					
TMB P-7	I	NO	12		
22.50/m	Q	3665.84/m	B		82481.00
3) providing and laying					
RCC H. pipe of 800 mm ϕ					
TMB P-7	I	NO	13		
30.00/m	Q	882.40/m ³	B		70592.00
4) construction of sub-grade					
and earthwork sholders					
TMB P-8,	I	NO	14		
(1) road upto 1000 m					
1052.75/m ³	Q	176.58/m ³	B		185895.00
			B.T		3351330.00

		B.F	R _s	79 3351330.00
(15) (ii)	load up to 100 m			
	802.38/m³ @ 141.17/m³		R _s	113272.00
(15)	compaction of C.S.B			
	TMB P-8 I-No-15			
	977.25/m³ @ 2598.55/m³		R _s	2539433.00
(16)	providing C.S.B			
	2359.00/m² TMB P-14 I-No-1			
	2359.00/m² @			
16	providing C.S.B g.o - I			
	TMB P-12, I-15 → 977.25/m³			
	TMB P-14, I-1 → 1476.84/m³			
	1454.00/m³			
@	2598.55/m³			3778496.00

Continuation

Col 7243098 = 10

201 Swad 01.3.21 12.93.56 BPL 7243098 = 00
 Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 18

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Added	12	1/2	65T		
	1/2	105000	Rs	81	
			Rs	8112269	= 00
Less	10	1/2	(85 per Agd)		
			Rs	(-) 7301042	= 00
Less previous payment				(-) 2145925	= 00
				total	5155117 = 00

Added	12	1/2	65T		
1/2			4)	869172	= 00
			1	8112270	= 00
Less 10%			ag per		
ag per			(-)	811227	= 00

				1	7301043 = 00
deducted			with	4895087	
payment			(-)	3605087	= 00
			1	3695956	= 00

Dr.
 12/2/21
 3-0
 12.2.20
 AE
 12.93.000
 15/2/21